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TUBE Ta-ana farin TN ALY P1 P2 P3
1 Ntye WeNus U BUIHANNIEUE .3 (ATim) 23/7/2020 2 1
2 Fusiaiml wanlnlsand AIUUNRANNTZNTAM AL IIWNG  25/11/2020 1 1
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UTD SWIMMING CLUB
ALA.ATUNLNTS

AuinTvi eSS
Seal swim team

Kru Pong Swimming Team
NOUTMANVNILING39

F.G.T Swimming Team
NOUTMANNILINT39

Swim Yourself Thap Than City
UTD SWIMMING CLUB
Amena Wanenn
gsNAINET N3 (A ifim)
Kru Pong Swimming Team

AATNATULN

Juna

31/1/2019

27/5/2019

1/3/2019

2/7/2019

19/4/2019

8/7/2019

10/8/2019

22/8/2019

27/2/2019

29/11/2019

4/1/2019

13/3/2019

28/11/2019

14/12/2019

AZELU

475

420

360

355

335

250

220

195

160

135

120

45

43

21
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1 , anFsaTn] AR
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16 ARUNT AUATNEING
17 15UNFEIR nagwia
18 nayaudmd adan

Tuaine 9 NuAUE 2025

2R
ho)

TseFauanLNAUATAYIIA

Oxax Swimming Academy
anlnndeslua 700
anRAINIAEsAmALAE B TN
MJ Swimming Team

Oxax Swimming Academy

g AN AT SIS AUATan:
Oxax Swimming Academy

e FauauLNAUATANTIA
NOUTMANNTLNT39
TseFauauLNAUATANTIA

Oxax Swimming Academy
TseFauauLNAUATANTIA
NOUMAYMILNTIZ

AN TLATUUN

naFee

ROJANAWIT SWIMMING

Seal swim team

Juna

1/6/2018

22/8/2018

6/3/2018

11/1/2018

26/11/2018

14/7/2018

12/11/2018

14/7/2018

25/5/2018

17/2/2018

15/9/2018

26/1/2018

26/7/2018

24/12/2018

25/11/2018

8/2/2018

4/12/2018

22/4/2018

AZELEU

450

415

290

287

255

233

230

191

168

142

118

99

80

77

51

50

36

21
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1
1
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1
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19 ﬁuﬁwﬂfqmwa‘ Oxax Swimming Academy 12/1/2018 21

20 anlm snaeing Kru Pong Swimming Team 15/5/2018 4

Tuaine 9 NuAUE 2025 w1 247 2
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AATNAIUUN

Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club

2F9tsnng an

TS SWIMMING
AuRnTiindnahamdaumns
LAITYTE)T WS aiudle
asuAINEN NN.3 (AN A)
gsnAINEN nN.3 (ANNA)

RIWInNaARg

TseFauanNauATAIsIF

Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club

Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club

Oxax Swimming Academy

Kru Pong Swimming Team

Kru Pong Swimming Team
215131013 AN
guanTidnenh nn.3 (nafin)

UTD SWIMMING CLUB

Juna

6/2/2017

13/10/2017

23/1/2017

3/8/2017

3/11/2017

15/1/2017

4/7/2017

13/9/2017

31/5/2017

11/1/2017

21/10/2017

29/6/2017

9/7/2017

27/10/2017

14/11/2017

24/8/2017

7/6/2017

4/4/2017

AZELU

480

395

355

258

255

235

207

170

153

152

149

113

105

90

35
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Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club

Seal swim team

LASHNNN swimming

SS Phitsanulok Swimmimg Club

ARNANUUN
2T91/27n79 AN

UTD SWIMMING CLUB
LAFHIH swimming
USUR U

UTD SWIMMING CLUB
AL ATUNILNTS
wersysad andia
AL UATULAY
AN TWAUUN

sy st @ANi

Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club

TsRTNEUN 1.3 (Anfin)

AATNATULN

Juna

25/2/2016

28/1/2016

22/3/2016

5/11/2016

27/12/2016

7/7/2016

5/1/2016

18/11/2016

12/1/2016

29/12/2016

15/12/2016

17/6/2016

13/6/2016

20/8/2016

1/12/2016

10/11/2016

11/7/2016

2/5/2016

AZELEU

515

480

370

303

295

280

216

180

142

141

101

89

77

74

60

57

50

40
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5 3 1
2 3 3
2 2
2
1 2
1
N 12N 2



=
TR-ANA

T winilsziasy

20 i wulne

21 WANIWTS gasm
22 UgLAseg uvnaa
23 afan] InAUAI

Tuaine 9 NuAUE 2025

ANl Junn
SS Phitsanulok Swimmimg Club 4/3/2016
WUIANART 9/8/2016

ANUUNRANNIUALTANALNALBINING 29/10/2016

Oxax Swimming Academy 7/12/2016

Swim Yourself Thap Than City 4/2/2016

AU

32

26

22
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Seal swim team

2751979019 AN

Seal swim team

UTD SWIMMING CLUB

12958uARINeN @@ersluyd

The Greatest Swim team

UTD SWIMMING CLUB

UUINENRENTTANUUNTR ANELARATL

e FauauLNAUATANTIA

Seal swim team
DUA.NUNINTT

Swim Yourself Thap Than City
wersysad aindia
TseFanayLNAUATANTIA
LRI T T WS audle
TseFanayLNAUATANTIA

Seal swim team

Kru Pong Swimming Team

Juna

25/5/2015

27/7/2015

10/2/2015

14/8/2015

17/2/2015

12/1/2015

25/12/2015

9/5/2015

14/8/2015

6/10/2015

11/5/2015

2/1/2015

21/1/2015

22/9/2015

6/3/2015

11/7/2015

21/11/2015

29/4/2015

AZELEU

515

470

435

300

297

278

245

215

213

165

94

76

60

58

44

39

35
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Kru Pong Swimming Team

Kru Pong Swimming Team

Kru Pong Swimming Team

Junn

28/7/2015

18/6/2015

18/8/2015
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UTD SWIMMING CLUB
ROJANAWIT SWIMMING
musmﬁﬂqdmﬁﬁ nn.3 (mqlﬁm)
ToeFauauLNAUATANTIA
ANTHATUUN

2@919n1g AN

{958uARTINeN e luyd

Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club

Tak Swimming Academy

Tak Swimming Academy

AATNALN

e luda I unaIN T

WAUNAANLATILAL

ROJANAWIT SWIMMING

T9FaulsauAnenaie

Tak Swimming Academy

FINITANART

Swim Yourself Thap Than City

Juna

2/6/2014

11/11/2014

1/12/2014

29/9/2014

6/2/2014

23/1/2014

21/7/2014

8/6/2014

14/8/2014

28/11/2014

21/8/2014

20/8/2014

2/1/2014

23/10/2014

8/4/2014

28/11/2014

14/7/2014

28/5/2014

AZELU

530

470

405

400

330

315

255

187

106

97

97

85

75

68

66

37

25
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19 % R RIEA TseFauauLNAUATANTIA 5/1/2014 5

20 aipgadu Wniaw SS Phitsanulok Swimmimg Club 13/1/2014 2
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Oxax Swimming Academy
Oxax Swimming Academy

Tak Swimming Academy
AANATUUN

Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club
Seal swim team

ALA. NUNILNTT

SS Phitsanulok Swimmimg Club
ummawmiunﬁ'%
AT S auns
UTD SWIMMING CLUB

Seal swim team

PUINAINUN AN AN AT IIANSINTAUATED:

WAUNAANLATLLAL

Tak Swimming Academy

RTURTNUI

LUNANUITLNN39

Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club

Juna

16/5/2013

12/2/2013

9/4/2013

28/6/2013

13/6/2013

29/5/2013

2/2/2013

24/6/2013

18/10/2013

23/8/2013

15/6/2013

29/10/2013

15/8/2013

3/4/2013

1/6/2013

22/4/2013

22/8/2013

15/8/2013

AZELEU

515

430

365

345

345

325

275

255

230

205

75

71

37

37

22

21
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SS Phitsanulok Swimmimg Club
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5/6/2013
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The Greatest Swim team
ALA.ATUNLNTS

LAITYTE)T NS audle
NOUTMANVNILINT39
Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club
Tak Swimming Academy
ROJANAWIT SWIMMING
Tas3enilsaineinandes
wersysad aindia

SS Phitsanulok Swimmimg Club
SS Phitsanulok Swimmimg Club
waNdn 3T

gsAINET N0 3 (A9 iFim)
UMANYNSENTINAUINTNR elana
Oxax Swimming Academy

Oxax Swimming Academy

Juna

4/5/2012

17/7/2012

30/8/2012

1/5/2012

12/7/2012

27/10/2012

16/8/2012

21/10/2012

14/1/2012

24/9/2012

17/6/2012

13/10/2012

9/3/2012

12/2/2012

22/6/2012

22/6/2012

AU P1 P2 P3

525 6 3

450 1 2 3

430 2 4

405 3

350 2

275

260

235

195 1

190

70

61

54

43
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WUIANART

Kru Pong Swimming Team
BT NN G A3
AL ATUNILNTS
Tas3enilsaineinandes
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ROJANAWIT SWIMMING

LUANENRENTANUUNTR ANeAURAIL

UTD SWIMMING CLUB

LUANENRENTANUUNTR ANeARAIL

Juna

4/2/2011

17/4/2011

17/3/2011

1/4/2011

16/12/2011

19/6/2011

16/11/2011

30/6/2011

27/7/2011

17/2/2011

31/12/2011

30/11/2011

1/6/2011

AZELEU

540

465

435

405

360

280

275

275

185

160

54

54

54

P1

P2 P3

4 4

3 2

1 1

1

1 1
97 1 a7 1



AZLLUTINLAPA

pundin wanilideudin assn 6

fueny Ta-ana
1 IR WsAn
2 NEN TNAAT
3 ARTALY ANAL
A .
4 E?%ﬁeg inlap feaau
o ea o
5 AFuel W

6 E TN 2ing

7 niagy TsadsurAsatls

icza e 207" VRS ;
8 %ﬂmmmm: AN

9 'w-?: g L

10 T9in Gaslsan]

11 onaged A

12 UNUATU ANNABN

13 funnas TnAangyaud
14 Tannly meduiads

16 fuN7 aunslas
17 Tea5 ineud9ncy
18 e Tunade

Tuaine 9 NuAUE 2025

2R
ho)

Kru Pong Swimming Team

The Greatest Swim team
FusNIET AN G Fns
DUA. MWL S

SS Phitsanulok Swimmimg Club
ROJANAWIT SWIMMING

SS Phitsanulok Swimmimg Club
The Greatest Swim team
DUA.NUWNILNTS
gusninevAaNeduss
SS Phitsanulok Swimmimg Club
gsNAINET N3 (A ifim)
Oxax Swimming Academy

SS Phitsanulok Swimmimg Club
The Greatest Swim team

Kru Pong Swimming Team

UTD SWIMMING CLUB

TININEUN N3 (Agfin)

Juna

9/7/2008

10/11/2009

17/11/2009

11/9/2008

25/1/2009

20/8/2009

2/2/2001

8/4/2009

28/2/2010

23/7/2010

30/6/2009

4/7/2008

23/10/2010

17/9/2009

19/11/2009

19/1/2009

23/10/1985

10/7/2010

AZELEU

540

465

435

345

330

290

275

250

131

109

102

79

78

40

39

38

23
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1
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